BERMUDIAN EXCELLENCE

Ce/,ebmﬂ'ng 40 Years oﬂﬁe Bermudln Doy Daradle

2019 BERMUDA DAY HERITAGE PARADE ORDER

1. St John's Ambulance

2. Royal Bermuda Regiment

3. Bermuda Long Riders

Motorcycle Club

Grand Marshal: The
Progressive Group

Seniors of Bermuda in
partnership with The

Department of Community

and Cultural Affairs and
BUEI

City of Hamilton - Art Float

7. Grand Marshal: Dr. Eva

13.
14.
15.

16.
1.

Hodgson

Bermuda Rifle & Drill Team

Bermuda Dance Academy

. Grand Marshal: Shiona

Turini

. Wadson's Farm Limited -

Natural Heritage Float

. Tee L's Emancipation

Seniors Tea Party: Ms,
Cupmatch

Rated E

Special Olympics Bermuda

Cybertips: Department of
ICT Policy & Innovation -
Art Float

The Bermuda Shrine Club

Vision Dance Group

T GOVERMMEMT OF BERMLUDA

- Department of Community and Cultural Atalr

18.

19.
20.
21.

22,

23.

24,

25.

26.

217.

28.

29.

30.
31.
32.

Bermuda Nurse's
Association Nurse of the
Year: Janice Mullings -
George

Roger Francis - Classic Car
Creative Drum Corps

Precious Treasures
International School
and Chatmore British
International School

Caravan for Peace &
Healing

The Lotus Aerial Team -
Art Float & Performances

Bermuda National Athletics
Association: Carifta Track
& Field Past and Present
Athletes

The Anchor Boys Club -
Natural Heritage Float

The Anchor Boys Club -
Music Truck

Inspire! Bermuda

For God's Purpose &
Last Call - Art Floot &
Performances

John A.B. Woods Sr.-
Classic Car Experience

1 Bermuda
Bermuda Motocross Club

Vasco da Gama -
Natural Heritage Float

- 33. Vasco da Gama - Dance

Group Entry

~ 34. Johns Hopkins Medicine

International -
Natural Heritage Float

: 35. United Dance Productions

- 36. Department of Community

and Cultural Affairs -
Natural Heritage Float

E 37. PHC Majorettes and Drum

Corps

- 38. Controversy -

Upcycled Float

39. Bermuda Squad
- 40. Cedarbridge Academy -

Natural Heritage Float

 41.The St. George's Original

Dancerettes

- 42. Arijahknow Live Wires &

The Kings Band: Reggae
Highway

43, Place's New Generation

Gombeys

f 44. HnH Gombeys

E 45. Warwick Gombeys
- 46. Gombey Warriors

47. Gombey Evolution
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